Balans per 31 december 2022
(bedragen in €)

Activa
Vorderingen

Nog te ontvangen donaties

Liquide middelen
ING-rekening
spaarrekening

Totaal

Passiva

Eigen vermogen
Algemene reserve
Jubileum Fonds

Fonds onvoorzien

Kortlopende schulden
Vooruitontvangen donaties 2023
Overige schulden

Totaal

175
175

1484
131746

= 133230

128855
2300
2000

133155

50
25
75

133230
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